CoreLine Trunking –
the clear choice for
LED
CoreLine Trunking
Whether for a new facility or renovation of an existing space, customers want
lighting solutions that provide quality of light and substantial energy and
maintenance savings. The new CoreLine Trunking range of LED products can be
used to replace general lighting. The process of selecting, installing and maintaining

PSU VWB 5X2.5 WH
No No 650/5 LED80S
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical
cover/
lens type
Emergency
lighting
Glow-
wire
test
Lamp
family
code
38182300 LL122X LED80S/840 1x
PSU NB 5X2.5 WH
No No 650/5 LED80S
38183000 LL122X LED80S/840 1x
PSD WB 7X2.5 WH
No No 650/5 LED80S
38184700 LL120X LED160S/840 2x
PSD VWB 7X2.5 VLC
No No 650/5 LED160S
38185400 LL122X LED80S/840 1x
PSD VWB 7X2.5 WH
No No 650/5 LED80S
38186100 LL121X LED80S/840 1x
PSD VWB 7X2.5 WH
No No 650/5 LED80S
38187800 LL122X LED80S/840 1x
PSD NB 7X2.5 WH
No No 650/5 LED80S
38188500 LL121X LED80S/840 1x
PSU MB 7 EL3 WH
No EL3 850/5 LED80S
38189200 LL120X LED160S/865 1x
PSD MB 7 WH
No No 650/5 LED160S
38190800 LL120X LED160S/865 2x
PSU MB 5 WH
No No 650/5 LED160S
38191500 LL121X LED80S/840 1x
PSD NB 9 EL3 WH
No EL3 850/5 LED80S
38142700 LL120X LED150S/865 2x
PSU O 5 WH
O No 650/5 LED150S
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Number of
gear units